
COURSE AND MEDIUM : Food and Consumer Technology - Tamil Medium

THE COLLEGE OF EDUCATION : Dharganagar National College of Education, Dharga Town.

: 0342271406

NO INTERVIEW NO A/L YEAR DISTRICT Z SCORE NO OF 

INTERVIW 

BOARD
01 DNCoE/FCT/01 2023 MS M.N.F. NASA Kalutara 1.4857 2026.04.20 9.00 a.m 01

02 DNCoE/FCT/02 2023 MS B.SAKITHYA Nuwara Eliya 1.0828 2026.04.20 9.00 a.m 01

03 DNCoE/FCT/03 2023 MS S LATHTHIKA Jaffna 1.3614 2026.04.20 9.00 a.m 01

04 DNCoE/FCT/04 2023 MS H.ASEERA Mannar 1.5596 2026.04.20 9.00 a.m 01

05 DNCoE/FCT/05 2023 MS D.NITHURSHIKA Vavuniya 0.3585 2026.04.20 9.00 a.m 01

06 DNCoE/FCT/06 2023 MS R.RAKSIKA Mullaitivu 1.153 2026.04.20 9.00 a.m 01

07 DNCoE/FCT/07 2023 MS R. DANCIKA Batticaloa 1.1059 2026.04.20 9.00 a.m 01

08 DNCoE/FCT/08 2023 MS S.ABHILAKSHIGA Ampara 1.2285 2026.04.20 9.00 a.m 01

09 DNCoE/FCT/09 2023 MS A KUVENTHINI Trincomalee 1.0296 2026.04.20 9.00 a.m 01

10 DNCoE/FCT/10 2023 MS HF HASNA HALEEMDEEN Anuradhapura 1.1503 2026.04.20 9.00 a.m 01

11 DNCoE/FCT/11 2023 MS P. KIRUBASANII Badulla 0.9356 2026.04.20 9.00 a.m 01

12 DNCoE/FCT/12 2023 MS M. Z. M. F MARYAM Kegalla 0.936 2026.04.20 9.00 a.m 01

13 DNCoE/FCT/13 2023 MS M. H. F. ZAHRA Kalutara 0.9531 2026.04.20 1.00 p.m 01

14 DNCoE/FCT/14 2023 MS B.KAVISHALINI Nuwara Eliya 1.047 2026.04.20 1.00 p.m 01

15 DNCoE/FCT/15 2023 MS S.BHARKAVI Jaffna 1.0009 2026.04.20 1.00 p.m 01

16 DNCoE/FCT/16 2023 MS A.NISHANTHINI ROCHE Mannar 1.0952 2026.04.20 1.00 p.m 01

17 DNCoE/FCT/17 2023 MS N.FATHIMA NISRA Mannar 1.0779 2026.04.20 1.00 p.m 01

18 DNCoE/FCT/18 2023 MS S.VINSHA Mullaitivu 0.9771 2026.04.20 1.00 p.m 01

19 DNCoE/FCT/19 2023 MS M.A.F.SASNA Batticaloa 1.1042 2026.04.20 1.00 p.m 01

20 DNCoE/FCT/20 2023 MS MIF RAKSHANA Ampara 1.1523 2026.04.20 1.00 p.m 01

21 DNCoE/FCT/21 2023 MS MA FATHIMA AFRA Trincomalee 1.0107 2026.04.20 1.00 p.m 01

22 DNCoE/FCT/22 2023 MS M.L.F.AMNA Anuradhapura 1.0795 2026.04.20 1.00 p.m 01

23 DNCoE/FCT/23 2023 MS R.PUVANI Badulla 0.78 2026.04.20 1.00 p.m 01

24 DNCoE/FCT/24 2023 MS J F RILANA Kegalla 0.8655 2026.04.20 1.00 p.m 01

25 DNCoE/FCT/25 2023 MS M.F.F.PASHNA Kandy 1.3934 2026.04.21 9.00 a.m 01

26 DNCoE/FCT/26 2023 MS M.N.F.HAFSA Kandy 1.2944 2026.04.21 9.00 a.m 01

27 DNCoE/FCT/27 2023 MS M.Y.FATHIMA NUKA Ampara 1.0871 2026.04.21 9.00 a.m 01

28 DNCoE/FCT/28 2023 MS M.F.NAJA Batticaloa 1.0782 2026.04.21 9.00 a.m 01
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29 DNCoE/FCT/29 2023 MS M.A.F.ASFA Batticaloa 1.0438 2026.04.21 9.00 a.m 01

30 DNCoE/FCT/30 2023 MS FATHIMA NIHLA A. Ampara 1.0384 2026.04.21 9.00 a.m 01

31 DNCoE/FCT/31 2023 MS T. F. SIMHA Batticaloa 1.0345 2026.04.21 9.00 a.m 01

32 DNCoE/FCT/32 2023 MS FAHIRA A.B.F. Ampara 1.0257 2026.04.21 9.00 a.m 01

33 DNCoE/FCT/33 2023 MS V.ABILASHINI Nuwara Eliya 1.0133 2026.04.21 9.00 a.m 01

34 DNCoE/FCT/34 2023 MS A. A. SAAMILA Trincomalee 1.0086 2026.04.21 9.00 a.m 01

35 DNCoE/FCT/35 2023 MS M.DHARSANI Nuwara Eliya 1.0053 2026.04.21 9.00 a.m 01

36 DNCoE/FCT/36 2023 MS A.F.FASEEHA Anuradhapura 0.998 2026.04.21 9.00 a.m 01

37 DNCoE/FCT/37 2023 MS EBILA.R Mannar 0.9791 2026.04.21 9.00 a.m 01

38 DNCoE/FCT/38 2023 MS SAHWA BANU A.M Trincomalee 0.9673 2026.04.21 1.00 p.m 01

39 DNCoE/FCT/39 2023 MS T. LATHURSA Ampara 0.9623 2026.04.21 1.00 p.m 01

40 DNCoE/FCT/40 2023 MS B.KARTHIGA Nuwara Eliya 0.9558 2026.04.21 1.00 p.m 01

41 DNCoE/FCT/41 2023 MS KOSHARANI.J Ampara 0.9515 2026.04.21 1.00 p.m 01

42 DNCoE/FCT/42 2023 MS J. NANCY Batticaloa 0.9509 2026.04.21 1.00 p.m 01

43 DNCoE/FCT/43 2023 MS S.MEGALA DHARSHANI Kandy 0.9472 2026.04.21 1.00 p.m 01

44 DNCoE/FCT/44 2023 MS N.ASHRUTHI Mannar 0.9364 2026.04.21 1.00 p.m 01

45 DNCoE/FCT/45 2023 MS K.DANUSHKAH Batticaloa 0.9245 2026.04.21 1.00 p.m 01

46 DNCoE/FCT/46 2023 MS MADHUMITHA I. Nuwara Eliya 0.9182 2026.04.21 1.00 p.m 01

47 DNCoE/FCT/47 2023 MS T. KIRUSHANTHI Trincomalee 0.9171 2026.04.21 1.00 p.m 01

48 DNCoE/FCT/48 2023 MS R.VINOTHINI Kandy 0.9077 2026.04.21 1.00 p.m 01

49 DNCoE/FCT/49 2023 MS M.B.HANAN Anuradhapura 0.8889 2026.04.21 1.00 p.m 01

50 DNCoE/FCT/50 2023 MS ZAHARA JF Ampara 0.8881 2026.04.21 1.00 p.m 01

51 DNCoE/FCT/51 2024 MS M.N.ZAINAB Colombo 0.7044 2026.04.23 9.00 a.m 01

52 DNCoE/FCT/52 2024 MS A.DILUSHI Nuwara Eliya 1.4008 2026.04.23 9.00 a.m 01

53 DNCoE/FCT/53 2024 MS NILAKSHIKA.R Jaffna 1.1245 2026.04.23 9.00 a.m 01

54 DNCoE/FCT/54 2024 MS S.MARY LATHTHIKKA Mannar 1.2459 2026.04.23 9.00 a.m 01

55 DNCoE/FCT/55 2024 MS J.THARUSHANI Vavuniya 0.9607 2026.04.23 9.00 a.m 01

56 DNCoE/FCT/56 2024 MS S MARY DENISIYA Mullaitivu 1.0495 2026.04.23 9.00 a.m 01

57 DNCoE/FCT/57 2024 MS S. KAJALVILY Kilinochchi 1.0174 2026.04.23 9.00 a.m 01

58 DNCoE/FCT/58 2024 MS VASANTHARASA Batticaloa 1.5358 2026.04.23 9.00 a.m 01

59 DNCoE/FCT/59 2024 MR P. KITHUJAN Ampara 1.319 2026.04.23 9.00 a.m 01

60 DNCoE/FCT/60 2024 MR M.  MOHAMED AATHIL HASANTrincomalee 1.465 2026.04.23 9.00 a.m 01

61 DNCoE/FCT/61 2024 MS S. FATHIMA SHAFKA Kurunegala 1.2599 2026.04.23 9.00 a.m 01

62 DNCoE/FCT/62 2024 MS K.MOBISHALINI Polonnaruwa 0.9349 2026.04.23 9.00 a.m 01

63 DNCoE/FCT/63 2024 MS M.S.J. ZAKIYYA Colombo 0.2496 2026.04.23 1.00 p.m 01

64 DNCoE/FCT/64 2024 MS P.YOGISHA Nuwara Eliya 1.173 2026.04.23 1.00 p.m 01

65 DNCoE/FCT/65 2024 MS R.MARY SHARMI Jaffna 1.0534 2026.04.23 1.00 p.m 01
2



66 DNCoE/FCT/66 2024 MS A.NISHANTHINI ROCHE Mannar 1.1926 2026.04.23 1.00 p.m 01

67 DNCoE/FCT/67 2024 MS S.SAJANTHIKA Vavuniya 0.6755 2026.04.23 1.00 p.m 01

68 DNCoE/FCT/68 2024 MS V.THARSNAVY Mullaitivu 0.7948 2026.04.23 1.00 p.m 01

69 DNCoE/FCT/69 2024 MS ABIRAMY JEYAKKUMAR Kilinochchi 0.816 2026.04.23 1.00 p.m 01

70 DNCoE/FCT/70 2024 MS P. APILASHINI Batticaloa 1.3399 2026.04.23 1.00 p.m 01

71 DNCoE/FCT/71 2024 MS A.M.NUSHRA Ampara 1.1536 2026.04.23 1.00 p.m 01

72 DNCoE/FCT/72 2024 MS A. A. SAAMILA Trincomalee 1.2751 2026.04.23 1.00 p.m 01

73 DNCoE/FCT/73 2024 MS M.I.F. ILMA Kurunegala 0.8766 2026.04.23 1.00 p.m 01

74 DNCoE/FCT/74 2024 MS S.ABINAYA Polonnaruwa -0.0667 2026.04.23 1.00 p.m 01

75 DNCoE/FCT/75 2024 MS M.R.F AZKA Kandy 1.7298 2026.04.25 9.00 a.m 01

76 DNCoE/FCT/76 2024 MS MIF YUMNA Puttalam 1.5528 2026.04.25 9.00 a.m 01

77 DNCoE/FCT/77 2024 MS G. KAJENTHINI Batticaloa 1.2724 2026.04.25 9.00 a.m 01

78 DNCoE/FCT/78 2024 MS P.SHATHURNA Batticaloa 1.2362 2026.04.25 9.00 a.m 01

79 DNCoE/FCT/79 2024 MS J.F.AFA Batticaloa 1.1315 2026.04.25 9.00 a.m 01

80 DNCoE/FCT/80 2024 MS J. MILUKSIKA Ampara 1.1183 2026.04.25 9.00 a.m 01

81 DNCoE/FCT/81 2024 MS N.ASMA Mannar 1.1137 2026.04.25 9.00 a.m 01

82 DNCoE/FCT/82 2024 MS K.VIDHUSHA Kandy 1.1046 2026.04.25 9.00 a.m 01

83 DNCoE/FCT/83 2024 MS S . PIRUTHTHIKA Batticaloa 1.0506 2026.04.25 9.00 a.m 01

84 DNCoE/FCT/84 2024 MS S. SADHUNISHA Nuwara Eliya 1.043 2026.04.25 9.00 a.m 01

85 DNCoE/FCT/85 2024 MS S. PATTISIYA Mannar 1.0415 2026.04.25 9.00 a.m 01

86 DNCoE/FCT/86 2024 MS J.THUVARAKAI Mannar 1.0307 2026.04.25 9.00 a.m 01

87 DNCoE/FCT/87 2024 MS R.F RIYALA Mannar 1.0252 2026.04.25 9.00 a.m 01

88 DNCoE/FCT/88 2024 MS MAR.FATHIMA NUHA Batticaloa 1.0106 2026.04.25 1.00 p.m 01

89 DNCoE/FCT/89 2024 MS S.PUGANESWARY Kandy 1.0057 2026.04.25 1.00 p.m 01

90 DNCoE/FCT/90 2024 MS R.VITHURSHIKA Batticaloa 1.0043 2026.04.25 1.00 p.m 01

91 DNCoE/FCT/91 2024 MS S.SUVEENA Batticaloa 1.0026 2026.04.25 1.00 p.m 01

92 DNCoE/FCT/92 2024 MS M .R. F. RILA Mannar 0.9941 2026.04.25 1.00 p.m 01

93 DNCoE/FCT/93 2024 MS K. SUKIRTHA Batticaloa 0.9925 2026.04.25 1.00 p.m 01

94 DNCoE/FCT/94 2024 MS M.A.MUFEENA FARVIN Trincomalee 0.9786 2026.04.25 1.00 p.m 01

95 DNCoE/FCT/95 2024 MS N. KOPIKA Jaffna 0.9694 2026.04.25 1.00 p.m 01

96 DNCoE/FCT/96 2024 MS M.A.F SAIDHA Kandy 0.957 2026.04.25 1.00 p.m 01

97 DNCoE/FCT/97 2024 MS T SHAMPAVI Batticaloa 0.9164 2026.04.25 1.00 p.m 01

98 DNCoE/FCT/98 2024 MS M.A.F. NAZEEHA Ampara 0.9157 2026.04.25 1.00 p.m 01

99 DNCoE/FCT/99 2024 MS P KAVISHALINI Nuwara Eliya 0.912 2026.04.25 1.00 p.m 01

100 DNCoE/FCT/100 2024 MS S.SITHUSA Batticaloa 0.9098 2026.04.25 1.00 p.m 01

3


